

Architects-Engineers-Surveyors

CITY OF RAVENSWOOD VETERAN'S PARK MASTER PLANNING PROJECT NUMBER 2216507 05/05/22 - REV 0

	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES				
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
201001-000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
204001-000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	DEMO EXISTING CURBING	LF	85	\$15.00	\$1,275.00
	DEMO EXISTING SIDEWALK	SY	51	\$25.00	\$1,275.00
207001-001	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
207034-000	FABRIC FOR SEPARATION	SY	1105	\$1.75	\$1,933.75
307001-000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, CLASS 1	CY	200	\$85.00	\$17,000.00
401001-002	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, STONE, TYPE 2	TN	20	\$240.00	\$4,809.60
401002-001	HOT-MIX ASPHALT WEARING COURSE, STONE OR GRAVEL, TYPE 1	TN	12	\$240.00	\$2,880.00
	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
609001-001	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	983	\$60.00	\$58,966.67
610001-001	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE I	LF	110	\$50.00	\$5,500.00
	1" PE WATER LINE	LF	350	\$20.00	\$7,000.00
	WATER FOUNTAIN	EA	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, ETC.	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	RESTROOM	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	LIGHT POLE (INCL. FIXTURE, POLE, FOUNDATION)	EA	23	\$3,000.00	\$69,000.00
	SAND	TON	170	\$50.00	\$8,500.00
	TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	6	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
	GAMETIME PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	LS	1	\$336,856.29	\$336,856.29
	SKATE PARK	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	LANDSCAPING (INCL. SIGNAGE)	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	READING AREA	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
639001-001	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
642004-001	SEED MIXTURE, TEMPORARY	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
642012-001	S&E PERIMETER	LF	1375	\$3.00	\$4,125.00
652003-001	SEED MIXTURE, C-2	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
652003-005	SEED MIXTURE, L	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	MULCH, FERTILIZER, LIME, WATER, ETC.	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$640,121.31
				SALES TAX	\$040,121.31 \$35,206.67
		2.5% GENERAL CONDITIONS			\$16.100.00
		5.0% GC PROFIT			\$32,100.00
		20% CONTINGENCY			\$128,024.26
			2070	TOTAL	\$851,552.24

This estimate is made on the basis of the Engineer's best judgement as a design professional within the construction industry. Actual bid prices may vary based on contractor's means and methods, market conditions, and the cost of materials and labor at the time of installation. The Engineer cannot guarantee that bids will not vary from this cost estimate.